3:20

3:40

4:10

4:30

4:50

5:10

5:30

5:50

6:10

YOUNG RESEARCHERS’ SYMPOSIUM 2024

in the framework of the course
«TIME IN MUSIC. MUSIC IN TIME»
taught by Prof. Eleni Lapidaki

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 14, 2024, 3:00 p.m.

Lecture Hall 8,

Department of Music Studies, School of the Arts,
Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

Symposium Theme:

Grief

“There is a crack, a crack in everything.

That’s how the light gets in.”

Christina Vlachodimou
I[lias Thanassakis

Part 1:

Christina Panagiotidou
Elisavet Tsikanteri

Part 2:

Christina Panagiotidou
Christina Sakalidou

Part 1:

Melina Arvaniti

Part 2:

Amalia Eleftheriadou
Anna Maria Louloudi

Melina Papagianni

Giannis Chrimatopoulos

loanna Kechagia,
loanna Petrake

Niki Christodoulidou

Zoe Panagopoulou
Katerina Tsifkou

Tom Waits

PROGRAM

The Loss That Came After: a Qualitative
Study About Julio’s Life and Disability

Improvising Your Mourning Song:
A Performance as Research on the Experience
of Loss Because of Death

Romantic Loss and Music Listening:
A Qualitative Research About the Perception
of Grief

A Getaway Car or a Processing Tool?
Exploring the Impact of Art in Times of Grief

INTERMISSION

Pelagia-Kassiani Karetsou
Magdalini-Athina Kolymenou

Does Music Listening Affect Emotions in
Situations of Pain and Loss?:
A Qualitative Study

Tunes of Tears: Exploring Music Preferences
During Times of Sadness

Melodies of Loss

Does Time Heal?:
“Deep Listening” to Loss Through Music



	Symposium Theme:  Grief
	“There is a crack, a crack in everything.  That’s how the light gets in.”

