YOUNG RESEARCHERS' SYMPOSIUM 2024

in the framework of the course «TIME IN MUSIC. MUSIC IN TIME» taught by Prof. Eleni Lapidaki

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 14, 2024, 3:00 p.m.

Lecture Hall 8.

Department of Music Studies, School of the Arts, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

Symposium Theme:

Grief

"There is a crack, a crack in everything.

That's how the light gets in."

Tom Waits

PROGRAM		
3:20	Christina Vlachodimou Ilias Thanassakis	The Loss That Came After: a Qualitative Study About Julio's Life and Disability
3:40	Part 1: Christina Panagiotidou Elisavet Tsikanteri Part 2: Christina Panagiotidou Christina Sakalidou	Improvising Your Mourning Song: A Performance as Research on the Experience of Loss Because of Death
4:10	Part 1: Melina Arvaniti Part 2: Amalia Eleftheriadou Anna Maria Louloudi	Romantic Loss and Music Listening: A Qualitative Research About the Perception of Grief
4:30	Melina Papagianni Giannis Chrimatopoulos	A Getaway Car or a Processing Tool? Exploring the Impact of Art in Times of Grief
4:50	50 INTERMISSION	
5:10	Pelagia-Kassiani Karetsou Magdalini-Athina Kolymenou	Does Music Listening Affect Emotions in Situations of Pain and Loss?: A Qualitative Study
5:30	Ioanna Kechagia, Ioanna Petrake	Tunes of Tears: Exploring Music Preferences During Times of Sadness
5:50	Niki Christodoulidou	Melodies of Loss
6:10	Zoe Panagopoulou Katerina Tsifkou	Does Time Heal?: "Deep Listening" to Loss Through Music